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AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo Shirt S/S

Collection: ESD Workwear

Shell Fabric: 96% Cotton, 4% Carbon Fibre

Outer Carton: 48 \
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Product information f . 2
This protective Polo shirt is light and comfortable. Ideal for environments
where electrostatic resistance is required.
ESD Workwear

Fabrics used in the ESD range are strong and durable. Carbon fibre woven
through the fabric provides superb anti static protection.
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Standards 4
EN 1149 -5 z l
EN 61340-5-1

Features

- Suitable for use in ESD environments
- Tested to EN 61340-5-1

- Designed with a comfort fit

- Lightweight and comfortable

- Concealed stud front for easy access
- Ribbed collar

- CE certified

- UKCA marked
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AS21 - Anti-Static ESD Polo Shirt S/S
Commodity Code: 6105201000

Test House

Aitex  (Notified Body No.: NB: 0161)
Plaza Emilio Sala 1

, ESPAGNE

Cert No: 19/1407/01/0161

Wash Care

XELE

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
AS21WHRXS
AS21WHRS
AS21WHRM

AS21WHRL
AS21WHRXL
AS21WHRXXL
AS21WHRXXXL

(01-Sep-2024)

Colour
White
White
White
White
White
White
White

Weight(Kg)
0.2500
0.2600
0.3000
0.3000
0.3280
0.3000
0.3300

Cubic(m?®)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

5036108332519
5036108247523
5036108247516
5036108247509
5036108247530
5036108247547
5036108332526

GTIN/DUN14

15036108820808
15036108736154
15036108736147
15036108736130
15036108736161
15036108736178
15036108820815




